
Adler Planetarium www.adlerplanetarium.org

Aikman Enterprises www.troyaikman.com

AirTrain Airways www.airtran.com

Alaska South www.alaskasouth.com

Allegiant Air www.allegiantair.com

American Girl www.americangirl.com

Amici's Salon Bloomingdale www.amicissalon.com

Angelo Caputo's Fresh Markets www.shopcaputos.com

Anita Dee Yacht Charters www.anitadee.com

Aramark www.aramark.com

Arlington Lakes Golf Club www.ahpd.org/ALGC/

Arlington Park www.arlingtonpark.com

Armand's Restaurant Elmwood Park www.armandspizzeria.com

Ars Viva Symphony Orchestra www.arsviva.org

Art Institute of Chicago www.artic.edu

Arts Inspire Jewelry www.artsinspire.com/

Balloon Time www.balloontime.com

Bally Total Fitness www.ballyfitness.com

BaPi Restaurant www.bapiusa.com

Barcello's Pizza & Pasta Chicago www.barcelloschicago.net

Barnaby's Family Inn Schaumburg www.barnabysschaumburg.com

Barrel of Monkeys www.barrelofmonkeys.org

Beaver Springs Wisconsin Dells www.beaverspringsfun.com

Belvedere Banquets www.belvederebanquets.com

Ben & Jerry's www.benandjerrys.com

Benihana www.benihana.com

Best Western Harbor Shores www.bestwestern.com/harborshores

Big Idea Inc. www.bigidea.com

Bob Chinn's CrabHouse Wheeling www.bobchinns.com

Brainstorm Inc www.brainstorm-education.com

Brookfield Zoo www.brookfieldzoo.org

Brunswick Zone Mt. Prospect www.bowlbrunswick.com/center_info?centerNum=3180

Brut www.brutworld.com

Buca Inc. www.bucainc.com

Build-A-Bear Workshop www.buildabear.com

Buona www.buona.com

Busch Gardens Tampa Bay www.buschgardens.com

CARBIZ4U Auto Sales & Leasing www.carbiz4u.net

Caribou Coffee Company Inc. www.cariboucoffee.com

Casa Agave www.vacationrentals.com/vacation-rentals/19149.html

Cedar Point Sandusky OH www.cedarpoint.com

Cenitare Restaurants www.cenitare.com

Cernan Earth & Space Center www.triton.edu/cernan

Chicago Bandits www.chicagobandits.com

Chicago Bulls www.nba.com/bulls
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Chicago Cubs www.chicagocubs.com

Chicago Fire Soccer www.chicago-fire.com

Chicago Rush Arena Football www.chicagorush.com

Chicago Sky WNBA www.wnba.com/sky

Chicago Storm Pro Soccer www.chicagostorm.net

Chicago White Sox www.whitesox.com

Chicago Wolves Pro Hockey www.chicagowolves.com

Christy's Restaurant  www.christyspancakehouse.com

Cobra Electronics www.cobraelec.com

Comcast SportsNet Chicago chicago.comcastsportsnet.com

Cost Plus World Market www.worldmarket.com

Costco Wholesale Club www.costco.com

Court Theatre U of I Chgo www.courttheatre.org

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store www.crackerbarrel.com

Criminal Minds www.cbs.com/primetime/criminal_minds

Crislu Jewelry www.crislu.com

Culver's www.culvers.com

Cuneo Museum & Gardens www.cuneomuseum.org

Curves Arlington Heights www.curves.com

Dancing with the Stars abc.go.com/primetime/dancingwiththestars

Dave and Buster's Addison www.daveandbusters.com

Deborah Davis Day Spa www.deborahdavisdayspa.com

Denise's Desserts Itasca IL 630-250-1332

DePaul Blue Demons www.depaulbluedemons.com

Design Toscano www.designtoscano.com

Desperate Housewives abc.go.com/primetime/desperate

Dick's Sporting Goods www.dickssportinggoods.com

Drury Hotels www.druryhotels.com

Drury Lane Oakbrook Theatre www.drurylaneoakbrook.com

DuPage Children's Museum www.dupagechildrensmuseum.org

Eaglewood Resort & Spa www.eaglewoodresort.com

East Bank Club www.eastbankclub.com

Eclipse Theatre Company www.eclipsetheatre.com

Edward Fox Photography www.edwardfox.com

Egg Harbor Café www.eggharborcafe.com

Elgin Community College Arts Center www.elgin.edu/artsindex.asp

Eli's Cheesecake Co. www.elischeesecake.com

Elk Grove Bowl www.elkgrovebowl.com

Elmhurst Art Museum www.elmhurstartmuseum.org

Enerco www.enerco.com

Entourage on American Lane Schaumburg www.entourageventures.com

Evanston Athletic Club www.eaconline.com

Evansville Otters Baseball www.evansvilleotters.com

Evelyn's Books www.evelynsbooks.com

Famous Dave's of America Inc Addison www.famousdaves.com

Fantasy Kingdom www.fantasykingdom.org

Farmer's Guest House Galena www.galenabedandbreakfast.com

FirstFolio Shakespeare Fest www.firstfolio.org

Fox & Hound Arlington Hts www.totent.com

Frabill www.frabill.com

Garibaldi's Italian Eatery www.garibaldis.com

Gateway Grizzlies Sauget IL www.gatewaygrizzlies.com



General Carbide www.generalcarbide.com

General Hospital abc.go.com/daytime/generalhospital/

Geneva National Golf Club www.genevanationalresort.com

George Lopez Show abc.go.com/primetime/georgelopez

Gianotti Italian Steakhouse Schiller Park 847-678-0088

GOALITY www.goality.com

Grand Harbor Resort & Waterpark Dubuque IA www.grandharborresort.com

Gravitas Marketing LLC www.gravitasmarketing.com

Green Bay Packers www.packers.com

Gymboree www.gymboree.com

Hair Cuttery www.haircuttery.com

Hampton Inn & Suites Addison www.hamptoninn.com

Hawthorn Lanes Vernon Hills www.hawthornlanes.com

Hilton Garden Inn Addison www.hiltongardeninn.com

Hilton Garden Inn Hoffman Estates www.hiltongardeninn.com

Holiday Inn Express Arlington Hts www.hiexpress.com

Holiday Saks www.holidaysaks.com

Holiday World Splashin' Safari www.holidayworld.com

Hollywood Blvd. Woodridge www.atriptothemovies.com

Hollywood Casino Aurora www.hollywoodcasinoaurora.com

Hollywood Entertainment www.hollywoodvideo.com

Homedics www.homedics.com

Home Run Inn www.homeruninn.com

Hooter's Restaurant www.hooters.com

Howard Auto Group Elmhurst www.howardautogroup.com

IHOP Restaurant www.ihop.com

Illinois Railway Museum www.irm.org

Illinois Shakespeare Festival Normal IL www.thefestival.org

J Alexander's Restaurant www.jalexanders.com

Jameson's Charhouse Mt. Prospect 847-956-1500

JC Penney Portrait Studios www.jcpenneyportraits.com

Jericho www.cbs.com/primetime/jericho/

JetBlue Airways www.jetblue.com

Jewel Osco Wood Dale IL www.albertsons.com

Jimmy John's Prospect Heights IL www.jimmyjohns.com

John Barleycorn www.johnbarleycorn.com

John G. Shedd Aquarium www.shedd.org

Ju Ju B's Hair N Nails Itasca 630-250-1200

Kane County Cougars www.kccougars.com

Kao Brands www.kaobrands.com

Kerasotes Showplace Theatres www.kerasotes.com

Knights Action Park & Caribbean Water Adventure www.knightsactionpark.com

Kohl Children's Museum www.kohlchildrensmuseum.org

Lakeshore Athletic Club IL Ctr www.lsac.com

Language Stars www.languagestars.com

Latin Street Dancing Chicago www.latinstreetdancing.com

Lattof YMCA Des Plaines www.lattoffymca.org

Le Titi De Paris Arlington Hts www.letitideparis.com

Lettuce Entertain You Enterprises Inc www.leye.com

Life Time Fitness Foundation www.lifetimefitness.com

Lifeline Theatre Chicago www.lifelinetheatre.com

Light Opera Works Evanston www.light-opera-works.org



Linens-N-Things www.lnt.com

Lobster Gram www.lobstergram.com

Lombard Roller Rink www.lombardrollerrink.com

Lord & Taylor www.lordandtaylor.com

Lou Malnati's www.loumalnatis.com

Lover's Lane www.loverslane.com

Luxottica Retail www.luxottica.com

Lynfred Winery www.lynfredwinery.com

Marcus Theatres  www.marcustheatres.com

Marcus Theatres Addison www.marcustheatres.com

Maria's Bed and Breakfast Lake Geneva WI www.mariasbandb.com

Marriott Courtyard Elmhurst www.marriott.com/elmhurst-oakbrook-area/

Marshalls www.marshallsonline.com

McAninch Arts Center at College of DuPage www.atthemac.org

Meredith Publishing www.meredith.com

Michael Crichton www.michaelcrichton.com

Michael's Driving School www.michaelsdrivingschool.com

Milbra Face & Facial Chicago www.milabravifacials.com

Minnesota Vikings www.minnesotavikings.com

Monterey Mills www.montereymills.com

Morningstar Golf Waukesha WI www.golfthestar.com

MotherLinks Jewelry www.motherlinksjewelry.com

Motorola www.motorola.com

Museum of Contemporary Art www.mcachicago.org

Museum of Science & Industry www.msichicago.org

Nancy's Pizzeria Elmhurst www.liketosave.com/nancys

New Native Inc. www.newnativeinc.com

Noah's Ark Waterpark Wisconsin Dells www.noahsarkwaterpark.com

Nobel Fool Theatricals www.noblefool.org

North Beach Downers Grove www.northbeachclub.com/downers

Northlight Theatre Skokie www.northlight.org

Numb3rs www.cbs.com/primetime/numb3rs/

Oakley Inc www.oakley.com

Oceanique Evanston www.oceanique.com

Odyssey Fun World www.odysseyfunworld.com

Old Orchard Country Club www.oldorchardcc.com

Old Town School of Folk Music www.oldtownschool.org

Orbit Skate Center www.orbitskate.net

Palm Court Restaurant Arlington Heights www.palmcourt.net

Panera Bread/Chicago Bread www.panerabread.com

Panera Bread Arlington Heights www.panerabread.com

Papadakis Photography www.papadakisphotography.com

Park Grill www.parkgrillchicago.com

Pegasus Players Theater www.pegasusplayers.org

Peggy Kinnane's Irish Restaurant & Pub www.peggykinnanes.com

Peoria Chiefs www.peoriachiefs.com

Performer's Flooring & Design www.performersflooring.com

Pita Inn Restaurants Inc www.pitainn.com

Port Edward Restaurant Algonquin www.portedward.com

Portraits by Thomas Balsamo www.portraitsbythomas.com

Q's Restaurant Hillside 708-449-7488

Rainforest Café www.rainforestcafe.com



Raue Center for the Arts Crystal Lake www.rauecenter.org

Regal Entertainment Group www.regalcinemas.com

Restaurant Michael Winnetka www.restaurantmichael.com

Ristorante DeMarcos 630-285-9200

River Trails Park District www.rtpd.org

Rockford Speedway www.rockfordspeedway.com

Rubbermaid www.rubbermaid.com

Russian Tea Time Restaurant www.russianteatime.com

Sandals/Beaches Resorts www.beaches.com

Sbarro www.sbarro.com

Schaumburg Flyers Pro Baseball www.flyersbaseball.com

SciTech Hands On! Museum Aurora scitech.mus.il.us/

Seaworld Orlando www.seaworld.com

Sherwood Conservatory of Music www.sherwoodmusic.org

SkinMilk www.skinmilk.net

Sony Electronics www.sonystyle.com

Southwest Airlines www.southwest.com

Spa Vargas at Indian Lakes www.spavargas.com

Spertus Institute of Jewish Studies www.spertus.edu

Spring Brook Nature Center of Itasca www.itascanaturecenter.com

SpringHill Suites by Marriott Elmhurst www.springhillsuites.com

Stampin Up! www.stampinup.com

Sudsational Addison 630-629-2266

T.J. Maxx www.tjmaxx.com

Teddie Kossof Salon & Spa www.teddiekossof.com

Terlato Wines International www.terlatowines.com

Temper-Pedic International Inc. www.temperpedic.com

Theatre at the Center Munster IN www.theatreatthecenter.com

The Class www.cbs.com/primetime/the_class

The Kirk Players Mundelein www.kirkplayers.com

The Milk Pail Restaurant www.themilkpail.com

The Onion Pub & Brewery Lake Barrington www.onionpub.com

The Peggy Notebaert Nature Museum www.naturemuseum.org

The Picture People www.picturepeople.com

The Young and The Restless www.cbs.com/daytime/yr

Thomas Kinkade Company www.thomaskinkade.com

Timex www.timex.com

Tourneau www.tourneau.com

Trattoria D.O.C. Evanston www.trattoria-doc.com

Turtle Wax Car Wash & Auto Ctrs www.turtlewaxcarwash.com

UIC Flames www.uicflames.com

Universal Orlando www.universalorlando.com

Uno Chicago Grill www.unos.com

US Bank Golf Championship Milwaukee www.usbankchampionship.com

Walt Disney World Co disneyworld.disney.go.com/wdw

Wancket Studios Spring Grove wancketstudios.com

WGN-TV www.wgn.com

Wheeling Park District www.wheelingparkdistrict.com

WhirlyBall www.whirlyball.com

Whole Foods Market Palatine www.wholefoods.com

Wildlife Prairie State Park Hanna City IL www.wildlifeprairiestatepark.org

Wilson Sporting Goods www.wilson.com



Windy City Thunderbolts www.wcthunderbolts.com

World News Tonight with Charles Gibson abcnews.go.com/WN

Writers' Theatre Glencoe www.writerstheatre.org

XSport Fitness www.xsport.com

Zanies Comedy Nite Club www.zanies.com

Zigfield Troy Golf www.zigfieldtroygolf.com


